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LICENSE ..
NUMBER

• 5722

5792

5878

5899

5921

5951̂ .

60U5

6063

6088

621U

6228

6253

6 35ii

oiibii

'

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Tavlor-

Taylor

T abler

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Tarlton

Taylor

Tanke rs ley

Taylor
•

Taylor

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Julia Mae
Sastover, S.C.

Frances Virginia
Columbia, S.C.

Loretta Ann
Florence , S.C.
Minnie Pearl
Lexington, S.C.
Rose

Leesville,S.C.

Leila Adell
Columbia. .S. C.
Rutk F.
Columbia ,S.C.

Mary Ella P.
Lexington, S.C.

Margaret Raclael
Lexington, S.C.

Rosa Lee
West Columbia, SC

Audrey
Leesville, S.C.
Margaret Belle
Clinton, S.C.

Mary Jane
West Columbia, SC

Mary Erline

Lexinz ton. S.C.

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Bostic

Taylor

Simmons

Wise

Burden

Barefoot

Morgan

Woo ley

S, Hey wood

Johnson

Addv

Ken rick

Taylor

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Eugene
Bastofcer, S.C.
Clyde Lewis
Columbia, S.C.

James R.

Florence, S.C.
Ulysses

Lexington,S.C.

George
Columbia, S.C.
Belton D.

Columbia, S. C.
Roland H.
Twin City, da.

Eddie W.
West Cola., S.C.

Woodrow L.
Leesville,S,C.

Joe D.
Columbia, S-C.

Donald H.
Leesville, S.C.
Warren Er
Cayce, S.C,

Frank H.
Lexington, S.C.

Kyzer Lenon G,

Lexington. S.C.

- •

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

"ft

sit
2$
25
21

19

20
18

43
31
26
30

26
26

66
M*
2$
25
26
30

2l\.
18

25
22

18
17

2i|
23

w
White

C
Colored

C

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dee
Dee

Feb
Feb

Feb
May

.Tun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Auc
Aug
Oct

Oct

JiOV

Nov

Dec
Dee

May
May

May
May

Jun
Jun

Sep
Sep

Dec

Dec

Day

15
22

20
21

1*.
18

6
7
21
22

7
u
18
21

9
12

12

13

5
6
??
2?
?

11

6
5

20
22

Year

1956
1956

1957
1957
1957
1957
1Q^7
1957
1957
1957
12521
19^7

1957
1957
1957
1957
1257
1957
1958
1958
19^8

1958
1958

19^8
1958
1958
1958

-•-'• ' — •-•-" '

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

£ed
Dee

Feb
Feb

i'~t,L

.Tun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Aug
Aug
Oct

Oct

Jfov
Nov

Dee
Jen

May
May

May
May

Jun
Jun -

Day

22
22

21
21

iH'"'

P

11

23
24
21
PI

21

21

T?
12

I1?
2

6
6

?^
26
15
17

Sep (lO
Sep h-3

Dec j?5

Dec 30

Year

12̂ _

1956

1957
1957
i"; ''7

19^7
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957-
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1951
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958

1958
1958

1958
1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
• PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara H. Booser

Lexington, S.C,,
Mrs. C.H.Marmon
Notary Public TorS,
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Carl C. Blajalr
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Booser
I rebate ' Judge
Lexineto n. S* C.
Mrs. Cleo H.Harmon

T,flxi nptnrijS- C-
Sara R. Booker

Lexington, S.C.
Sara H. Booxer

Lexingt on.. S.C.
Hev.Jidgar K.Smitia
Columbia,S.C.,

Jjcs* C.E aajan£LO_-
Lexington, S. 6.
Revy Guy C. Cruse

Leesville.S.C.

Rev. J. H. 'Darr
Clinton, S.C.

Rev. Virgil A. Came
West Columbia. S. C.

Rav. Clifford L.. Ca

Lexington. S.C.

REMARKS

^ •

ron Father's Consen
Nathan U.Tevlor
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